
GEO. W. CHAP1N, 434 MONTGOMERY ST.,
Dealer in all kinds of REAL ESTATE—MONEY LOANED.

KRA 583 KRI
Kraus Katie, widow, res 262 Tyler

N., marker with Ki-agen & Co., res

766 Mission
Samuel, metalroofer with Conlin &

Eoberts, res cor Twenty-fifth and
Alabama

Krause Albert, cabinetmaker with E. & L.
Emanuel, res 333 Fourth

Carl, proptr Esperance Restaurant,
647 Commercial, res 25 Turk

Hranse Charles, proptr Nevada House,
res 27 Minna

Charles, shipwright, res 27 Minna
Charles, res 626 Green
George, shoemaker, 1003 Pacific

John, blacksmith. Pacific Eolling
MiUs

Marks, furnishing goods, res 349
Clementina

Phillip, laborer, res 522 Filbert

Krauser James, pedler, res 911 Sacramento
Krausgi-ill John, waiter, Humboldt House
Krauss FredericK H., whitener and painter,

227 Post, res 504 Taylor
Theodore, bookkeeper with Linforth,

Kellogg i: Co., res 126 First av
Kransse J. Ferdinand, Union Saloon,

229 Foiu-th, res 415 Clementina
Kraut Charles, laborer, Cal. Sugar Eefinery,

res 1112 Bryant
Krawitzki J. J., news agent, res 619 Mason
Kreamer Casper, carpenter, res SW cor Ala-

bama and Twenty-second
Isaac, broker, res 325 O'Farrell
M., bricklayer. Palace Hotel
Eegine, widow, res 232 Post
Scott, bricldayer. Palace Hotel

Krebs Augiist, butcher with F. Katz, res

Siegfried's Hotel
EUas, seaman, res 39 Pacific

Frederick, porter with California
Jewelry Co.

Henry, jr., (Kendall, Klinger & Co.)
res Lick House

Herman, salesman, 22 Battery— M. D., boxmaker. Union Box Factory
Kreeger F. D., cook with AUione & Stath-

ojiolis, res 88 Everett
Kreel John J., confectioner with L. Meyer,

res 9 Stockton pi

Kreese Conrad, cooper with B. F. Stromberg
Kregan Albert, blacksmith -n-ith B. A. Fisher,

res 43 Jackson
Kregel August W., fruit pedler, res 429 Chest-

nut
Kreger August F., carpenter, res W s San

Bruno road nr Twenty-seventh
Henry, res 1708 Dupont

Kreger William, cai-penter and builder,

108 Davis, res SE cor Twentieth
and Guerrero

Hrehmke Edward, (Lange & K.) res
315 O'Farrell

Kreider Frank L-.,, stockbroker, 330
Pine, res Oakland

Kreider Samuel D., stockbroker, 330
Pine, res cor Dupont and Pine

Kreiger Gotlieb, cabinetmaker with S. Bendit,
res 1146 Folsom

Kreimburg B. K., laborer, res Chicago Hotel
Kreite Henry, laborer, Cal. Sugar Eefinery,

res 308 Clementina
Kreiveldinger Nicholas, baker vrith Eclipse

Bakery, res 1414 Dupont
Kreker Ed., butcher, res Ash av bet Van

Ness and Polk
Krell Jacob, confectioner, res 9 Stockton pi

John, master mariner, office 327 East
Kremple F., clerk, res Overland House
Krenz Emil, (Philadelphia Glove Calf Mnfg

Co.) res Utah nr Twenty-third
Oswald, tanneries, SE cor Filbert and

Gough, and San Jose road ni-

Five-mile House
Kress Augustus H., oiler, stmr Ventura, res

19 Perry
Christian, cabinetmaker with G. Uef-

finger & Co., res, 312% Eitch
J. H., carrier Evening Post

Kretschmar William, ornamental plasterer,

res 516 Sixteenth
Ki-etzer Noah, cooper with Norton & Kelly,

res 134 Minna
Kreus Frank P., res 1049 Folsom
Kreuse William, plasterer, res S s Twenty-

fonrth bet Han-ison and Alabama
Kreuser Constance Mrs., embroidery, res 732

Washington
Kreuter Charles, saloon, 1328 Dupont
Kreutzfeldt Claus, master mariner, res 1

August allev '

Krenz Frank P.,\Frank & K.) res 1049
Folsom

Krieg Anton, jjroptr S. F. Tannery, E s San
Bruno road, nr Twenty-seventh,
res E s Serpentine av nr San
Bruno road

George,bookkeeper with B.Levy&Co.
res 1415 Powell

Joseph P., shoemaker, res 4 William
Krieger Albert, seaman, res North German

Hotel
Charles J., seaman, res 638 Third
William, tailor, res SW cor Powell

and Clay
Kriens James, asst storekeeper with GoodaU,

Nelson & Perkins
Kriese John, shoemaker with L. Hertz, res

Franklin Hotel
Kriete George F., gi-oceries, SE cor Mason

and Vallejo. res 839 Vallejo

Kriet Hem-y, laborer, res 308 Clementina
Krigel John, tanner, res 2009 Folsom
Krill Hemy, oysterman with S. Tesmore, res

6 Virginia pi

Kiim Samuel H., blacksmith with O. F. Wil-
ley & Co., res 627 Broadwaj'

Kristofi"y Julius Rt. Eev., pastor St. Boni-
face Church, res Tyler bet Jones
and Leavenworth

NORCROSS & CO.,
""-'TABV, THEATRICAL,^^^

AND SOCIETY GOODS.


